Rattee and Kett Contract Register

Year Location

1872 St Botolphs Cambridge Restoration

1873

1876

1877

1879

1881

1872 Miss Jane Sadler Holdenhurst Lodge
Christchurch hants

1872 Lydgate Church Suffolk

ltem

Repos roof tiling

New timber roof to chancel
Cornice and ceiling bosses

Altar steps Chanel tile paving
Nave aisles and ..... new vestry
vestry doorway and door
Rebuilding of fallen arches
Chancel arch, respond and gable
Rebuilding of chancel

Screen cornice. Stoves and grates,
Glazing chancel window

Nave seats (2) Communion rail
Deal entrance lobby
2 new desks

Chancel seats and wall panelling. G F
Bodly archt.

Church yard gate

... tower New timber works to roofs and
gutters

New floor to clock stage in tower
25 new seats

New chancel stall seats and desks W M
Fawcett archt
Rood tiling

Lectern

Chancel screen gate and cross
1875 New church doors



1872

1872

1872

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

1877

Ashley Church nr Newmarket Suffolk

Broughton Church ?Norfolk

Forty Hill ch Enfield Middlesex

Holdenby
Grantchester

Christ College
Hallingbury Church
Kirby Grandale

St Peters College
Garton Church
Banbury Church

St Peter’s College [?]
York Cathedral
Oxborough Church
St Petersburg
Hallingbury Church
Stourton
Chippenham Church
Alconbury Church
Caius College
Barnsley Church

St Petersburg

Trinity College Chapel
University Cricket Pavilion
Jesus College
Hitchin Church (?)

Dublin Cathedral

Altar table
Glas.chair

2 dwarf screens with desks supported

on

Lectern Pulpit stool & platform

Lectern

Prayer desk

Screen

Font cover

Roof and Screen
Reredos

Cross

Picture frame
Font Cover

Lectern

Reredos

Oak desk

Stalls

Vault

Fire screen and doors
Windows

Eagle lectern

Doors

Pulpit

Altar rails

Sundries

Cupboard

Stalls

10s
£7
£4 10s
£112s
£12 2s
£27
£310
£12
£217
£118
£57
£300
£54
£236
£29 10s
£5
£35
£32
£46
£2
£10
£1116s
£2

£34



1877

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1879

1879

1879

1878

1878

1878

1878

Pembroke College

Cherry Hinton Church
York

Hitchin Church
Dublin Cathedral
Christ College

Christ College
Stourton Hall

Kings College
Madingley

March Chapel

Kings College Chapel
Hitchin Church
Blickling Church

St Johns College
Corpus Christi College
Edmonton

York

Emmanuel College
St Petersburg

St Mary the Less
Jesus College

Pembroke College

York

Cherry Hinton
Swaffham (?)
Waterbeach
Christ College
Garton

Kings College

Reredos

Chancel etc

Sundry works

Panelling

Fountain

Font

Pulpit

Seats

Screen

Seats

Library case
Library case
Pulpit

Reredos wings
Doors

Lectern

Sedilia
Committee Room

Sundry works

Reredos central part

Wings

Altar
Hall
Stalls

Fountain works

£2663

£5
£77
£680
£1970
£1562
£836
£160
£100
£12
£80
£115
£32
£95
£37 10s
£36 10s
£5 10s
£33
£20
£33
£8

£6

£587
£192
£1200
£25
£2663
£70

£460



1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1878

1883

1884

1884

1884

1884

1884

1884

1885

1885

1885

Farm Street
Streatham Castle
Hallingbury
Wilbraham Church
Arundel Castle

St Botolph
Tavistock

St Giles Church

St John’s College

Pembroke College

Lowes Church Radnor S Wales

Captain R W B Cornfield RN

Rev Orlebar

Rt Honble Lady Sherbourne, Sherbourne
Park, North ...

Barton church Lincs

Wells next the Sea church Norfolk

St Bartholemews church Dover

Banbury Church Oxon

Hutton church

New Brighton church Birkenhead

Reredos
Ceiling panel

Reredos

Ceiling

Tower work
Cemetery seating
Doors

Library case

General work

Lectern

Eagle lectern

Lectern

3 alabaster mural tablets

New Font base

Ancaster stone font H J Green archt.
Norwich

Organ base

Carvings to pulpit A W B Blomfield archt

Organ base Converting cupboards into
vestry screen
1893 font cover

Pitch pine organ case

£18
£4
£18
£250
£100
£61
£85
£25
£17

£1930



1885

1885

1885

1885

1884

1884

1884

1885

1892

1894

1919

1924

1925

1926

Kidderminster church

Togo Church Newfoundland

St Hilda’s Leeds

Higham Church Suffolk

Bradford Peverell Church nr Dorchester

Wicken church Cambs

St Botolphs ch Cambridge

Pitch pine organ case

2 glas. Chairs

Eagle lectern

Repos tower ceiling

Credence table

4 seat ends Oak seated for Sedilia

Wood ..... nave walls small repos
New vestry W M Fawcett archt

S Chapel new floor

Repos belfry steps

Alabaster and pm tablet

Garden brass plate

Engraved brass plate fixed on chair

Oak kneeling desk



